品名 : WA-F-S6G2S6G2R0R0-02-001 Specification                        History List
版本
REV.
修訂者
EDITOR
修訂頁
次
PAGE

PAGE  1 OF    10
WA-F-S6G2S6G2R0R0-02-001 Specification
1. Explanation of part number :
WA _ F _ S6G2S6G2R0R0 _ 02 _ 001
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1) Product Type：Wireless Antenna
(2) Material:: NFC+Plastic+FPCB+Cu+Cable
(3) Frequency : 2400～2500MHz，5150~5850MHz，5925~7125MHz, 13.56MHz
(4) Coaxial Cable Type : 02
(5) Suffix : 001
2. Storage Condition:
Temperature             -40  to  +70℃
Humidity           20  to  65 %RH
3.  Operating Condition:
Temperature             -40  to  +70℃
Humidity           10  to  85 %RH
4. Electrical Specification :
Those specifications were specially defined for Helsinki model, and all characteristics
were measured under the model’s handset testing jig .
4-1. Frequency Band:
Frequency Band MHz
WIFI 2400~2500，5150~5850,5925~7125
NFC 13.56
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
佳邦科技股份有限公司
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
X＝± 0.15         X.X＝±0.1    X.XX＝±0.05
ANGLES＝± 1            HOLEDIA＝±0.1
SCALE：  UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY: 徐健 王婷 CHECKED BY: 李志强
DESIGNED BY：周煜 吴振江 APPROVED BY：唐龙
TITLE：WA-F-S6G2S6G2R0R0-02-001
DOCUMENT
ENS000183420
PAGE  REV.
NO.   P3
PAGE  2 OF    10
4-2. Impedance
       50 ohm nominal
4-3. Matching circuit
          None
4-4. VSWR
    4-4.1 Measuring Method
               1.A 50Ωcoaxial cable is connected to the antenna. Then this cable is connected
to a network analyzer to measure the VSWR
2.Keeping this jig away from metal at least 20cm
4-4.2 Measurement frequency points and VSWR value
Frequency
(Unit MHz)
Spec Ant-main Ant-aux
2400 ≦2.5 1.6 1.2
2500 ≦3.0 2.1 1.8
5150 ≦3.5 2.0 2.8
5850 ≦3.5 2.5 1.5
5925 ≦3.5 2.9 1.5
7125 ≦3.0 2.2 1.1
Judgement ok ok
Ant-main
 Ant-aux
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
佳邦科技股份有限公司
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
X＝± 0.15         X.X＝±0.1    X.XX＝±0.05
ANGLES＝± 1            HOLEDIA＝±0.1
SCALE：  UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY: 徐健 王婷 CHECKED BY: 李志强
DESIGNED BY：周煜 吴振江 APPROVED BY：唐龙